51110MP

Axialrillenkugellager (einseitig wirkend, metrisch)

Details:

Hauptabmessungen

d [mm] 50 dy[mm] =70
D [mm] 70 D [mm] =~ 52
T [mm] 14 115 [mm] 0,6
Gewicht =0,17
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da, min [mm]
Da, max [mm]
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Berechnungsdaten

62 C [kN]

58 Cq[kN]
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27,2
72,6
2,73
6300

0,0272
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